If your name appears in RED, please go to call 817-385-8426

This report is sorted by School - Bowler's Last Name

26-Feb
Event LAST_NAME FIRST_NAME [  Usbcd | COLLEGE Non-Member Fee
Men Hively Ethan 21-52700 Akron ,University Of
Men Lab Connor 18-97046 Akron ,University Of
Men Musser Brian 22-8639 Akron ,University Of
Men Sabella Carmine 7825-611491 Akron ,University Of
Men Skwirut Alek 22-84627 Akron ,University Of
Men Stretch Trevor 17-93919 Akron ,University Of
Men Tahsler Brendan 11-616299 Akron ,University Of
Men Willis Matthew 17-93903 Akron ,University Of
Men Aquirre Moreno Omar 24-1216 Baker University
Men Diaz Gonzalez Pedro 11-454483 Baker University
Men Dokolas Peter (PJ) 11-732107 Baker University
Men Glinka Logan 11-646466 Baker University
Men Julian Ryan 22-79856 Baker University
Men King Joshua 18-43056 Baker University
Men Koback Dayden 15-160896 Baker University
Men Schwiesow Carter 19-21879 Baker University
Men Tishman Ari 25-7553 Baker University
Men Brackman Hunter 11-571807 Baldwin Wallace University
Men Bell Ethan 20-48716 Belmont Abbey College
Men Breaman Connor 11-223993 Belmont Abbey College
Men Bubel Bodie 17-59741 Belmont Abbey College Paid
Men Chavez Gabriel 11-386467 Belmont Abbey College
Men Collier Ethan 11-482279 Belmont Abbey College
Men Donnelly Finnigan 20-6174 Belmont Abbey College
Men Guarnieri Joseph 11-488220 Belmont Abbey College
Men Gucwa Gavin 11-234022 Belmont Abbey College
Men Kaczynski Mark 15-193474 Belmont Abbey College
Men Meyers Braiden 23-494 Belmont Abbey College



Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Michel
Owens
Perry
Ramoska
Riccardella
Scott
Simmons
Woods
Woods-Weisman
Hargis
Sprowles
Tempe
Agustin
Angel
Brock
Buchanan
Howard
Nelson
Wagoner
Blatt
Ecker
Husbands
Rogers
Bressert
Fedenis
Fisher
Grindle
Riley
Welch
Oneill
Kiessling
Malott
Williams
Horning
Bauer
Gassman

Tyler
Lance
Aaron
Alexander
Anthony
Gabriel
Hogan
Jordan
Joe
Kadyn
Ayden
Codie
Joseph
Ashton
David
Liam
Max
Garrett
Michael
Bryan
Connor
Harcourt
James
Darryl (Nik)
Cameron
Blake
Hayden
Brendan
Da'Veon
Donovan
Devon
Camden
Aubin
Emerson
Landon
Bailey

10-461155
16-153160
11-700917
11-599300
19-68604
11-700614
11-497335
11-371757
11-508451
11-39177
19-85461
19-21877
22-5841
11-774369
11-399731
20-47441
22-61847
15-146872
8869-1526
11-364800
22-7637
11-483958
20-16293
11-712162
18-99750
22-50994
21-24123
21-54539
21-59975
18-17334
7914-8913
11-219343
20-10035
21-65205
15-44596
19-73530

Belmont Abbey College
Belmont Abbey College
Belmont Abbey College
Belmont Abbey College
Belmont Abbey College
Belmont Abbey College
Belmont Abbey College
Belmont Abbey College
Belmont Abbey College
Campbellsville University
Campbellsville University
Campbellsville University
Emmanuel University
Emmanuel University
Emmanuel University
Emmanuel University
Emmanuel University
Emmanuel University
Emmanuel University
Florida State University
Florida State University
Florida State University
Florida State University
Goshen College
Goshen College
Goshen College
Goshen College
Goshen College
Goshen College
Indiana Institute Of Technology
Indiana Wesleyan University
Indiana Wesleyan University
Indiana Wesleyan University
Kansas State University
Kansas Wesleyan University
Kansas Wesleyan University
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Paid



Men
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Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
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Men
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Men
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Men
Men

Pranger
Fromme
Greathouse
Huff
Woosley
Pense
Biehn
Hatcher
Smith
Smith
Tincher
Tuite
Worthington
Baldwin
Baxter
Brackins
Clark
Collins
Headrick
Lamon
Bauder
Dewitt
Lashley
Massie
Ellis
Alfrey
Castro
Diaz
Dominguez
Francis
Klika
Konrad
Miyake
Sachs
Dodd
Grosvenor

Cadyn
Connor
Cole
Trevor
Connor
Trevor
Vincent
Johnathan
Christopher
Charlie
Logan
Ryan
Maddox
Cooper
Tyshaun
Cooper
Britton (Britt)
Joshua
Bryson
Kayden
Jayden
Cayden
Lane
Samuel
Lucas
Brayden
Gabe
Jake
Joseph
John
Dale
Jack
Connor
Joshua
Trevor
Zakery

11-620352
17-13727
11-493704
17-14438
11-530862
17-10263
11-558655
7914-53145
7823-231606
11-585106
15-96052
15-166182
21-16039
20-10460
18-10712
16-88846
21-73331
11-641804
11-529764
11-483506
19-44136
11-533231
22-66644
19-70906
11-538442
11-184327
16-171759
11-671281
11-702795
8293-58383
7914-29030
7914-39474
16-94050
11-503194
11-759101
11-522307

Lawrence Technological University
Lindsey Wilson University
Lindsey Wilson University
Lindsey Wilson University
Lindsey Wilson University

McKendree University
Midway University
Midway University
Midway University
Midway University
Midway University
Midway University
Midway University
Milligan University
Milligan University
Milligan University
Milligan University
Milligan University
Milligan University
Milligan University

Northwestern Ohio ,University Of

Northwestern Ohio ,University Of

Northwestern Ohio ,University Of
Ohio Northern University

Pikeville ,University Of
Purdue University
Purdue University
Purdue University
Purdue University
Purdue University
Purdue University
Purdue University
Purdue University
Purdue University
Quincy University
Quincy University

Paid
Paid



Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men
Men

Meegan
Summers
Thoms
Bray
Colaire
Huynh
Johnson
Knox
Wilson
Aguilar
Bishop
Bohn
Caruso
Durflinger
Evans
Furukawa
Jordan

Jordan

Macklin
Landers

Connor
Kaden
Cayden
Peyton
Braden
Brian
Clyde
Kieryn
Joshua
Juan
Connor
Justin
Ethan
Drake
Ethan
Aidan
Griffin
Landin

Max
Blake

16-162510

11-434599

11-697151

18-44673

21-2122

20-24335

11-642348

11-340195

21-25620

22-15288

22-67977

11-258234

11-719522

18-38302

16-127621

11-666238

11-685188

11-685194

16-152876
21-79372

Quincy University
Quincy University
Quincy University
Savannah College Of Art And Design-
Atlanta
Savannah College Of Art And Design-
Atlanta
Savannah College Of Art And Design-
Atlanta
Savannah College Of Art And Design-
Atlanta
Savannah College Of Art And Design-
Atlanta
Savannah College Of Art And Design-
Atlanta
Savannah College Of Art And Design-
Savannah
Savannah College Of Art And Design-
Savannah
Savannah College Of Art And Design-
Savannah
Savannah College Of Art And Design-
Savannah
Savannah College Of Art And Design-
Savannah
Savannah College Of Art And Design-
Savannah
Savannah College Of Art And Design-
Savannah
Savannah College Of Art And Design-
Savannah
Savannah College Of Art And Design-
Savannah
Savannah College Of Art And Design-
Savannah
Shawnee State University



Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Schoener
Wager
Flath
Colletti
Compton
Davis
Driver
Foutz
Gray
Marcelo
Phan
Stewart
Winkler
Smith
Cain
Hale
Smallwood
Anderson
Fromm
Gregg
Harvey
Hubbard
Lewis
Martin
Martin
Murrey
Waskom
Webber
Bohn
Bradshaw
Brown
Gagliardi
Gallardo
Lynn
Mercer
Millan

Andy
Joe
Evan
Carson
Cameron
William (Alex)
Adam
Spencer
Tate
Luis
Jaydon
Andrew
Logan
William
Hunter
Austin
Trent
Zane
Eli
Nick
Tad
Nickolas
Dylan
Colton
Carter
Vincent
Dakota
Ryan
Brandon
Ronan
Kevin
Christopher
Luis
Daniel
Aidan
Carlos

21-685
20-1456
11-606825
18-33800
16-32593
7914-40344
11-241906
17-52336
17-99077
7914-55970
16-149207
22-14064
20-5572
15-84991
17-18896
18-2834
21-65222
11-658349
22-93633
20-540
23-34006
15-156040
17-13713
17-26837
15-122878
7823-301486
21-69159
21-56108
11-258258
7823-287569
11-231885
11-590178
8584-78608
18-5644
19-43255
23-7210

Shawnee State University
Siena Heights University
St. Ambrose University
Tennessee Wesleyan University
Tennessee Wesleyan University
Tennessee Wesleyan University
Tennessee Wesleyan University
Tennessee Wesleyan University
Tennessee Wesleyan University
Tennessee Wesleyan University
Tennessee Wesleyan University
Tennessee Wesleyan University
Tennessee Wesleyan University
Trine University
Union Commonwealth University
University of the Cumberlands
University of the Cumberlands
Vincennes University
Vincennes University
Vincennes University
Vincennes University
Vincennes University
Vincennes University
Vincennes University
Vincennes University
Vincennes University
Vincennes University
Vincennes University
Webber International University
Webber International University
Webber International University
Webber International University
Webber International University
Webber International University
Webber International University
Webber International University



Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Napierkowski
Narusis
Sassaki

Spagnola
Yost
Young
Zupancic
Drevalas
Fulks
Boley
Majer
Piet
Smith
Zieglowsky
Lauber
Peterson
Sachs

VanderBeek
Winter

Joseph
Laurynas
Johan
Joseph
Connor
Robert
Anden
Evan
Houston
Carter
Aiden
Aidan
Mathew
Ethan
Brady
Dawson
Nicholas
Nate
Luke

11-683758
24-14461
25-14463
18-68779
20-59520
21-54906

11-384204

7914-50414
19-57450
15-28200
22-88229

11-575136

11-575080
11-92567

11-324202

11-168492

11-503197
17-56797

17-102066

Webber International University
Webber International University
Webber International University
Webber International University
Webber International University
Webber International University
Webber International University
Wichita State
Wichita State University
William Penn University
William Penn University
William Penn University
William Penn University
William Penn University
Wisc.-Whitewater
Wisc.-Whitewater
Wisc.-Whitewater
Wisc.-Whitewater
Wisc.-Whitewater

Paid



