

2026 Intercollegiate Team Championships - Smyrna - Men

If your name appears in **RED**, please go to call 817-385-8426

This report is sorted by School - Bowler's Last Name

Smyrna-Men

26-Feb

Event	LAST_NAME	FIRST_NAME	Usbclid	COLLEGE	Non-Member Fee
Men	Hively	Ethan	21-52700	Akron ,University Of	
Men	Lab	Connor	18-97046	Akron ,University Of	
Men	Musser	Brian	22-8639	Akron ,University Of	
Men	Sabella	Carmine	7825-611491	Akron ,University Of	
Men	Skwirut	Alek	22-84627	Akron ,University Of	
Men	Stretch	Trevor	17-93919	Akron ,University Of	
Men	Tahsler	Brendan	11-616299	Akron ,University Of	
Men	Willis	Matthew	17-93903	Akron ,University Of	
Men	Aquirre Moreno	Omar	24-1216	Baker University	
Men	Diaz Gonzalez	Pedro	11-454483	Baker University	
Men	Dokolas	Peter (PJ)	11-732107	Baker University	
Men	Glinka	Logan	11-646466	Baker University	
Men	Julian	Ryan	22-79856	Baker University	
Men	King	Joshua	18-43056	Baker University	
Men	Koback	Dayden	15-160896	Baker University	
Men	Schwiesow	Carter	19-21879	Baker University	
Men	Tishman	Ari	25-7553	Baker University	
Men	Brackman	Hunter	11-571807	Baldwin Wallace University	
Men	Bell	Ethan	20-48716	Belmont Abbey College	
Men	Breaman	Connor	11-223993	Belmont Abbey College	
Men	Bubel	Bodie	17-59741	Belmont Abbey College	Paid
Men	Chavez	Gabriel	11-386467	Belmont Abbey College	
Men	Collier	Ethan	11-482279	Belmont Abbey College	
Men	Donnelly	Finnigan	20-6174	Belmont Abbey College	
Men	Guarnieri	Joseph	11-488220	Belmont Abbey College	
Men	Gucwa	Gavin	11-234022	Belmont Abbey College	
Men	Kaczynski	Mark	15-193474	Belmont Abbey College	
Men	Meyers	Braiden	23-494	Belmont Abbey College	

Men	Michel	Tyler	10-461155	Belmont Abbey College	
Men	Owens	Lance	16-153160	Belmont Abbey College	
Men	Perry	Aaron	11-700917	Belmont Abbey College	
Men	Ramoska	Alexander	11-599300	Belmont Abbey College	
Men	Riccardella	Anthony	19-68604	Belmont Abbey College	Paid
Men	Scott	Gabriel	11-700614	Belmont Abbey College	
Men	Simmons	Hogan	11-497335	Belmont Abbey College	Paid
Men	Woods	Jordan	11-371757	Belmont Abbey College	
Men	Woods-Weisman	Joe	11-508451	Belmont Abbey College	
Men	Hargis	Kadyn	11-39177	Campbellsville University	
Men	Spowles	Ayden	19-85461	Campbellsville University	
Men	Tempe	Codie	19-21877	Campbellsville University	
Men	Agustin	Joseph	22-5841	Emmanuel University	
Men	Angel	Ashton	11-774369	Emmanuel University	
Men	Brock	David	11-399731	Emmanuel University	
Men	Buchanan	Liam	20-47441	Emmanuel University	
Men	Howard	Max	22-61847	Emmanuel University	
Men	Nelson	Garrett	15-146872	Emmanuel University	
Men	Wagoner	Michael	8869-1526	Emmanuel University	
Men	Blatt	Bryan	11-364800	Florida State University	
Men	Ecker	Connor	22-7637	Florida State University	
Men	Husbands	Harcourt	11-483958	Florida State University	
Men	Rogers	James	20-16293	Florida State University	
Men	Bressert	Darryl (Nik)	11-712162	Goshen College	
Men	Fedenis	Cameron	18-99750	Goshen College	
Men	Fisher	Blake	22-50994	Goshen College	
Men	Grindle	Hayden	21-24123	Goshen College	
Men	Riley	Brendan	21-54539	Goshen College	
Men	Welch	Da'Veon	21-59975	Goshen College	
Men	Oneill	Donovan	18-17334	Indiana Institute Of Technology	
Men	Kiessling	Devon	7914-8913	Indiana Wesleyan University	
Men	Malott	Camden	11-219343	Indiana Wesleyan University	
Men	Williams	Aubin	20-10035	Indiana Wesleyan University	
Men	Horning	Emerson	21-65205	Kansas State University	
Men	Bauer	Landon	15-44596	Kansas Wesleyan University	
Men	Gassman	Bailey	19-73530	Kansas Wesleyan University	

Men	Pranger	Cadyn	11-620352	Lawrence Technological University	
Men	Fromme	Connor	17-13727	Lindsey Wilson University	
Men	Greathouse	Cole	11-493704	Lindsey Wilson University	
Men	Huff	Trevor	17-14438	Lindsey Wilson University	
Men	Woosley	Connor	11-530862	Lindsey Wilson University	
Men	Pense	Trevor	17-10263	McKendree University	
Men	Biehn	Vincent	11-558655	Midway University	
Men	Hatcher	Johnathan	7914-53145	Midway University	
Men	Smith	Christopher	7823-231606	Midway University	
Men	Smith	Charlie	11-585106	Midway University	
Men	Tincher	Logan	15-96052	Midway University	
Men	Tuite	Ryan	15-166182	Midway University	
Men	Worthington	Maddox	21-16039	Midway University	
Men	Baldwin	Cooper	20-10460	Milligan University	
Men	Baxter	Tyshaun	18-10712	Milligan University	
Men	Brackins	Cooper	16-88846	Milligan University	
Men	Clark	Britton (Britt)	21-73331	Milligan University	
Men	Collins	Joshua	11-641804	Milligan University	Paid
Men	Headrick	Bryson	11-529764	Milligan University	Paid
Men	Lamon	Kayden	11-483506	Milligan University	
Men	Bauder	Jayden	19-44136	Northwestern Ohio ,University Of	
Men	Dewitt	Cayden	11-533231	Northwestern Ohio ,University Of	
Men	Lashley	Lane	22-66644	Northwestern Ohio ,University Of	
Men	Massie	Samuel	19-70906	Ohio Northern University	
Men	Ellis	Lucas	11-538442	Pikeville ,University Of	
Men	Alfrey	Brayden	11-184327	Purdue University	
Men	Castro	Gabe	16-171759	Purdue University	
Men	Diaz	Jake	11-671281	Purdue University	
Men	Dominguez	Joseph	11-702795	Purdue University	
Men	Francis	John	8293-58383	Purdue University	
Men	Klika	Dale	7914-29030	Purdue University	
Men	Konrad	Jack	7914-39474	Purdue University	
Men	Miyake	Connor	16-94050	Purdue University	
Men	Sachs	Joshua	11-503194	Purdue University	
Men	Dodd	Trevor	11-759101	Quincy University	
Men	Grosvenor	Zakery	11-522307	Quincy University	

Men	Meegan	Connor	16-162510	Quincy University	
Men	Summers	Kaden	11-434599	Quincy University	
Men	Thoms	Cayden	11-697151	Quincy University	
Men	Bray	Peyton	18-44673	Savannah College Of Art And Design-Atlanta	
Men	Colaie	Braden	21-2122	Savannah College Of Art And Design-Atlanta	
Men	Huynh	Brian	20-24335	Savannah College Of Art And Design-Atlanta	
Men	Johnson	Clyde	11-642348	Savannah College Of Art And Design-Atlanta	
Men	Knox	Kieryn	11-340195	Savannah College Of Art And Design-Atlanta	
Men	Wilson	Joshua	21-25620	Savannah College Of Art And Design-Atlanta	
Men	Aguilar	Juan	22-15288	Savannah College Of Art And Design-Savannah	
Men	Bishop	Connor	22-67977	Savannah College Of Art And Design-Savannah	
Men	Bohn	Justin	11-258234	Savannah College Of Art And Design-Savannah	
Men	Caruso	Ethan	11-719522	Savannah College Of Art And Design-Savannah	
Men	Durflinger	Drake	18-38302	Savannah College Of Art And Design-Savannah	
Men	Evans	Ethan	16-127621	Savannah College Of Art And Design-Savannah	
Men	Furukawa	Aidan	11-666238	Savannah College Of Art And Design-Savannah	
Men	Jordan	Griffin	11-685188	Savannah College Of Art And Design-Savannah	
Men	Jordan	Landin	11-685194	Savannah College Of Art And Design-Savannah	
Men	Macklin	Max	16-152876	Savannah College Of Art And Design-Savannah	
Men	Landers	Blake	21-79372	Shawnee State University	

Men	Schoener	Andy	21-685	Shawnee State University
Men	Wager	Joe	20-1456	Siena Heights University
Men	Flath	Evan	11-606825	St. Ambrose University
Men	Colletti	Carson	18-33800	Tennessee Wesleyan University
Men	Compton	Cameron	16-32593	Tennessee Wesleyan University
Men	Davis	William (Alex)	7914-40344	Tennessee Wesleyan University
Men	Driver	Adam	11-241906	Tennessee Wesleyan University
Men	Foutz	Spencer	17-52336	Tennessee Wesleyan University
Men	Gray	Tate	17-99077	Tennessee Wesleyan University
Men	Marcelo	Luis	7914-55970	Tennessee Wesleyan University
Men	Phan	Jaydon	16-149207	Tennessee Wesleyan University
Men	Stewart	Andrew	22-14064	Tennessee Wesleyan University
Men	Winkler	Logan	20-5572	Tennessee Wesleyan University
Men	Smith	William	15-84991	Trine University
Men	Cain	Hunter	17-18896	Union Commonwealth University
Men	Hale	Austin	18-2834	University of the Cumberlands
Men	Smallwood	Trent	21-65222	University of the Cumberlands
Men	Anderson	Zane	11-658349	Vincennes University
Men	Fromm	Eli	22-93633	Vincennes University
Men	Gregg	Nick	20-540	Vincennes University
Men	Harvey	Tad	23-34006	Vincennes University
Men	Hubbard	Nickolas	15-156040	Vincennes University
Men	Lewis	Dylan	17-13713	Vincennes University
Men	Martin	Colton	17-26837	Vincennes University
Men	Martin	Carter	15-122878	Vincennes University
Men	Murrey	Vincent	7823-301486	Vincennes University
Men	Waskom	Dakota	21-69159	Vincennes University
Men	Webber	Ryan	21-56108	Vincennes University
Men	Bohn	Brandon	11-258258	Webber International University
Men	Bradshaw	Ronan	7823-287569	Webber International University
Men	Brown	Kevin	11-231885	Webber International University
Men	Gagliardi	Christopher	11-590178	Webber International University
Men	Gallardo	Luis	8584-78608	Webber International University
Men	Lynn	Daniel	18-5644	Webber International University
Men	Mercer	Aidan	19-43255	Webber International University
Men	Millan	Carlos	23-7210	Webber International University

Men	Napierkowski	Joseph	11-683758	Webber International University	
Men	Narusis	Laurynas	24-14461	Webber International University	
Men	Sasaki	Johan	25-14463	Webber International University	
Men	Spagnola	Joseph	18-68779	Webber International University	
Men	Yost	Connor	20-59520	Webber International University	
Men	Young	Robert	21-54906	Webber International University	
Men	Zupancic	Anden	11-384204	Webber International University	
Men	Drevalas	Evan	7914-50414	Wichita State	Paid
Men	Fulks	Houston	19-57450	Wichita State University	
Men	Boley	Carter	15-28200	William Penn University	
Men	Majer	Aiden	22-88229	William Penn University	
Men	Piet	Aidan	11-575136	William Penn University	
Men	Smith	Mathew	11-575080	William Penn University	
Men	Zieglowsky	Ethan	11-92567	William Penn University	
Men	Lauber	Brady	11-324202	Wisc.-Whitewater	
Men	Peterson	Dawson	11-168492	Wisc.-Whitewater	
Men	Sachs	Nicholas	11-503197	Wisc.-Whitewater	
Men	VanderBeek	Nate	17-56797	Wisc.-Whitewater	
Men	Winter	Luke	17-102066	Wisc.-Whitewater	